
VERBROEDERING TIENEN OBRAFO     Data Technology Deerlijk  (22742)
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
MOMIGNIES            14-09-19  348 Oude           Deelnemers:44 LOSTIJD:10.10
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
  NR Naam                  Gemeent AD IG Afstand LD Ring   JR Bestat     Snelh.    NR
  N0 Nom                   Localit EN MQ Distanc PA Bague  AN Constat    Vitesse   NO
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
   1 ROOSEN MARCEL         BUDINGE  6  2  111644 BE 211618219 11.36060 1296.7247    1
   2 BERNAERTS ANDRE       BUNSBEE  5  2  105027 BE 207293019 11.31040 1295.5633    2
   3 PEETERS GEBROEDERS    BINKOM   6  1  106080 BE 201967918 11.32220 1287.8996    3
   4 BLOCQUIAUX STEF       WOMMERS  4  3  105087 BE 211734818 11.31390 1287.0423    4
   5 PEETERS GEBROEDERS    BINKOM   6  2       2 BE 213424916 11.32360 1284.2615    5
   6 BERNAERTS ANDRE       BUNSBEE  5  3       2 BE 207295419 11.31480 1283.9487    6
   7 BERNAERTS ANDRE       BUNSBEE  5  5       3 BE 207292719 11.31510 1283.1643    7
   8 PEETERS GEBROEDERS    BINKOM   6  3       3 BE 201966418 11.32490 1280.9016    8
   9 BUELENS KIM           MOLENBE  3  2  113146 BE 200110319 11.38350 1277.2832    9
  10 PEETERS GEBROEDERS    BINKOM   6  4       4 BE 203151417 11.33070 1276.2783   10
  11 KEMPENEERS ALEX       MEENSEL 30  9  108591 BE 206200419 11.35160 1273.5457   11
  12 KEMPENEERS ALEX       MEENSEL 30 14       2 BE 206202719 11.35160 1273.5457   12
  13 PITTOMVILS JEF        MEENSEL  5  3  109291 BE 200514719 11.35530 1272.5519   13
  14 KEMPENEERS ALEX       MEENSEL 30 18       3 BE 206202519 11.35200 1272.5508   14
  15 KEMPENEERS ALEX       MEENSEL 30 13       4 BE 206209619 11.35250 1271.3093   15
  16 SEVENANTS LUC         LINDEN   8  1  104164 BE 200002819 11.31580 1270.8093   16
  17 PEETERS GEBROEDERS    BINKOM   6  6       5 BE 201967818 11.33310 1270.1656   17
  18 KEMPENEERS ALEX       MEENSEL 30 25       5 BE 213910319 11.35380 1268.0926   18
  19 BERNAERTS ANDRE       BUNSBEE  5  1       4 BE 207293919 11.33060 1263.8628   19
  20 ROBAER ALAIN          TIENEN   2  1  100942 BE 207236019 11.29560 1262.8274   20
  21 KEMPENEERS ALEX       MEENSEL 30 19       6 BE 206204519 11.36010 1262.4414   21
  22 KEMPENEERS ALEX       MEENSEL 30 21       7 BE 213910119 11.36010 1262.4414   22
  23 KEMPENEERS ALEX       MEENSEL 30 26       8 BE 206206219 11.36020 1262.1968   23
  24 KEMPENEERS ALEX       MEENSEL 30 10       9 BE 206206119 11.36030 1261.9524   24
  25 GOOSSENS ROGER        BUDINGE 12  1  113561 BE 211610819 11.40020 1261.3662   25
  26 KEMPENEERS ALEX       MEENSEL 30 22      10 BE 213910419 11.36070 1260.9754   26
  27 DENIVEL OMER          TIENEN  16  2   99135 BE 207188219 11.28380 1260.7249   27
  28 KEMPENEERS ALEX       MEENSEL 30 23      11 BE 213910219 11.36090 1260.4875   28
  29 KONINCKX ALBERT       BUDINGE 12  4  111686 BE 211657819 11.39190 1250.4945   29
  30 KONINCKX ALBERT       BUDINGE 12  2       2 00 211646119 11.39220 1249.7949   30
  31 PITTOMVILS JEF        MEENSEL  5  5       2 BE 200514919 11.37270 1249.7541   31
  32 HOOBERGS LUDWIG       TIENEN   1  1  102870 BE 206136218 11.32220 1248.9276   32
  33 KEMPENEERS ALEX       MEENSEL 30 12      12 BE 206205819 11.37130 1245.0717   33
  34 KEMPENEERS ALEX       MEENSEL 30 17      13 BE 206200219 11.37190 1243.6457   34
  35 BLOCQUIAUX STEF       WOMMERS  4  4       2 BE 201425617 11.34300 1243.6331   35
  36 BLOCQUIAUX STEF       WOMMERS  4  1       3 00 204931719 11.34390 1241.4294   36
  37 KEMPENEERS ALEX       MEENSEL 30 15      14 BE 206204019 11.37360 1239.6233   37
  38 VANDENWIJNGAERDEN FRA BUDINGE 12  1  112812 BE 202933019 11.41013 1239.4412   38
  39 KEMPENEERS ALEX       MEENSEL 30  1      15 BE 206207819 11.37370 1239.3875   39
  40 KEMPENEERS ALEX       MEENSEL 30  4      16 BE 206202219 11.37370 1239.3875   40
  41 BERNAERTS ANDRE       BUNSBEE  5  4       5 BE 207295219 11.34450 1239.2566   41
  42 KEMPENEERS ALEX       MEENSEL 30  5      17 BE 206207019 11.37380 1239.1518   42
  43 KEMPENEERS ALEX       MEENSEL 30 28      18 BE 206200919 11.37400 1238.6806   43
  44 DENIVEL OMER          TIENEN  16 15       2 BE 207798217 11.30110 1236.3542   44
  45 GOEDHUYS RAYMOND      LINTER  10  1  109171 BE 204908019 11.38300 1233.6158   45
  46 KEMPENEERS ALEX       MEENSEL 30  7      19 BE 206201419 11.38020 1233.5214   46
  47 UYTTEBROEK JEAN-PIERR BOUTERS  9  1  103256 BE 200422519 11.33540 1230.7032   47
  48 GOEDHUYS RAYMOND      LINTER  10  2       2 BE 204907019 11.38450 1230.1408   48
  49 ROOSEN MARCEL         BUDINGE  6  5       2 BE 211619419 11.40500 1229.1523   49
  50 ROOSEN MARCEL         BUDINGE  6  6       3 BE 211619819 11.40520 1228.7014   50
  51 BEYNS MICHEL          GRAZEN  10  3  115068 BE 202916919 11.43530 1225.6915   51
  52 VANGOIDSENHOVEN JULIE KERKOM  10  5  102773 BE 213441616 11.33510 1225.6768   52
  53 VANDERWAEREN OMER     TIENEN   7  1  102500 BE 200636219 11.33430 1224.3679   53
  54 STAES JOZEF           ATTENRO 20 10  106366 BE 200749319 11.36590 1222.8320   54
  55 VANWINCKEL JEF        BUNSBEE 16  1  104922 BE 207254519 11.35520 1221.9177   55
  56 DENIVEL OMER          TIENEN  16  8       3 BE 207188119 11.31080 1221.8776   56
  57 VANWINCKEL JEF        BUNSBEE 16  8       2 BE 206143418 11.36010 1219.7869   57
  58 VANWINCKEL JEF        BUNSBEE 16  5       3 BE 207252219 11.36100 1217.6634   58
  59 BEYNS MICHEL          GRAZEN  10  6       2 BE 202918619 11.44320 1217.2638   59
  60 KEMPENEERS ALEX       MEENSEL 30  8      20 BE 206201619 11.39140 1216.9331   60
  61 KEMPENEERS ALEX       MEENSEL 30 11      21 BE 206203419 11.39240 1214.6644   61
  62 VANDERVELPEN GASTON & TIENEN   9  2  101794 BE 207179019 11.33485 1214.6048   62
  63 BERGE OMER            BUDINGE  4  1  111725 BE 204977319 11.42000 1214.4457   63
  64 BERGE OMER            BUDINGE  4  3       2 BE 204975919 11.42000 1214.4457   64
  65 BERGE OMER            BUDINGE  4  4       3 BE 204977719 11.42070 1212.9075   65
  66 VANGOIDSENHOVEN JULIE KERKOM  10  2       2 BE 202621117 11.34440 1212.8993   66
  67 VANDEPOEL THEO        WOMMERS  6  2  105520 BE 211723018 11.37070 1211.2493   67
  68 KEMPENEERS ALEX       MEENSEL 30 20      22 BE 206204619 11.39420 1210.6020   68
  69 DENIVEL OMER          TIENEN  16 16       4 BE 228527314 11.31580 1209.4551   69
  70 KONINCKX ALBERT       BUDINGE 12  6       3 BE 211649719 11.42220 1209.2025   70
  71 KONINCKX ALBERT       BUDINGE 12 10       4 BE 211645419 11.42230 1208.9843   71
  72 GOOSSENS ROGER        BUDINGE 12  7       2 BE 211610519 11.43580 1208.5669   72
  73 DENIVEL OMER          TIENEN  16 10       5 BE 200752819 11.32030 1208.2267   73



  74 BEELEN EMIEL          KORTENA  6  1  113528 BE 204954619 11.43580 1208.2157   74
  75 BEYNS MICHEL          GRAZEN  10 10       3 BE 202915819 11.45160 1207.8936   75
  76 GOOSSENS ROGER        BUDINGE 12 10       3 BE 211610419 11.44040 1207.2821   76
  77 KONINCKX ALBERT       BUDINGE 12  9       5 BE 211649919 11.42330 1206.8071   77
  78 KONINCKX ALBERT       BUDINGE 12 12       6 BE 211645719 11.42380 1205.7215   78
  79 ROOSEN MARCEL         BUDINGE  6  1       4 BE 211618819 11.42360 1205.7019   79
  80 KONINCKX ALBERT       BUDINGE 12  1       7 BE 211649019 11.42400 1205.2878   80
  81 VANDERVELPEN GASTON & TIENEN   9  3       2 BE 207177019 11.34275 1205.2570   81
  82 BEYNS MICHEL          GRAZEN  10  2       4 BE 202915619 11.45310 1204.7322   82
  83 VANWINCKEL JEF        BUNSBEE 16 10       4 BE 232090715 11.37080 1204.1546   83
  84 GOOSSENS ROGER        BUDINGE 12  5       4 BE 213507819 11.44200 1203.8693   84
  85 VANDENWIJNGAERDEN FRA BUDINGE 12  9       2 BE 202932519 11.43513 1202.0244   85
  86 BEYNS MICHEL          GRAZEN  10  1       5 BE 203545218 11.45440 1202.0056   86
  87 VANWINCKEL JEF        BUNSBEE 16 14       5 BE 232094915 11.37200 1201.3969   87
  88 VANGOIDSENHOVEN JULIE KERKOM  10  6       3 BE 213441216 11.35340 1201.0869   88
  89 BERGMANS OMER         KORTENA  6  4  111701 BE 205097218 11.43010 1200.9138   89
  90 GOOSSENS ROGER        BUDINGE 12  8       5 BE 211610619 11.44350 1200.6872   90
  91 BERGMANS OMER         KORTENA  6  5       2 BE 208828319 11.43030 1200.4836   91
  92 UYTTEBROEK JEAN-PIERR BOUTERS  9  6       2 BE 200138919 11.36060 1199.2567   92
  93 KEMPENEERS ALEX       MEENSEL 30 16      23 BE 206205919 11.40330 1199.2380   93
  94 BOON EDDY             BOUTERS 15  1  103793 BE 200603919 11.36350 1198.7642   94
  95 FONTAINE JOSES        GEETBET  9  2  115016 BE 202923319 11.46000 1198.1250   95
  96 STAES JOZEF           ATTENRO 20  7       2 BE 200748319 11.38530 1196.6923   96
  97 STAES JOZEF           ATTENRO 20  2       3 BE 200519919 11.38540 1196.4679   97
  98 STAES JOZEF           ATTENRO 20  6       4 BE 200518319 11.39020 1194.6762   98
  99 STAES JOZEF           ATTENRO 20  9       5 BE 200749619 11.39030 1194.4526   99
 100 KEMPENEERS ALEX       MEENSEL 30 30      24 BE 206200819 11.41030 1192.6524  100
 101 GOOSSENS ROGER        BUDINGE 12  6       6 BE 211611919 11.45150 1192.2835  101
 102 BEYNS MICHEL          GRAZEN  10  7       6 BE 202918419 11.46320 1192.0442  102
 103 KEMPENEERS ALEX       MEENSEL 30 24      25 BE 206203919 11.41070 1191.7798  103
 104 VANGOIDSENHOVEN JULIE KERKOM  10 10       4 BE 201920018 11.36160 1191.3408  104
 105 VANWINCKEL JEF        BUNSBEE 16 13       6 BE 206145018 11.38050 1191.1675  105
 106 VANWINCKEL JEF        BUNSBEE 16  3       7 BE 207252019 11.38060 1190.9421  106
 107 VANGOIDSENHOVEN JULIE KERKOM  10  3       5 BE 202622317 11.36200 1190.4208  107
 108 STAES JOZEF           ATTENRO 20 16       6 BE 200748619 11.39250 1189.5545  108
 109 VANWINCKEL JEF        BUNSBEE 16 12       8 BE 232092815 11.38180 1188.2446  109
 110 DENIVEL OMER          TIENEN  16  4       6 BE 207187019 11.33270 1187.9569  110
 111 GOOSSENS ROGER        BUDINGE 12  2       7 BE 213507119 11.45470 1185.6447  111
 112 ROOSEN MARCEL         BUDINGE  6  3       5 BE 211619719 11.44100 1185.6425  112
 113 UYTTEBROEK JEAN-PIERR BOUTERS  9  5       3 BE 200423419 11.37060 1185.4879  113
 114 VANWINCKEL JEF        BUNSBEE 16  6       9 BE 207827417 11.38320 1185.1130  114
 115 VANDENWIJNGAERDEN FRA BUDINGE 12  3       3 BE 202933719 11.45123 1184.9798  115
 116 VANWINCKEL JEF        BUNSBEE 16  7      10 BE 222266014 11.38370 1183.9985  116
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

VERBROEDERING TIENEN OBRAFO     Data Technology Deerlijk  (22742)
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
MOMIGNIES            14-09-19  283 Jongen         Deelnemers:40 LOSTIJD:10.10
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
  NR Naam                  Gemeent AD IG Afstand LD Ring   JR Bestat     Snelh.    NR
  N0 Nom                   Localit EN MQ Distanc PA Bague  AN Constat    Vitesse   NO
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
   1 ROOSEN MARCEL         BUDINGE  6  2  111644 BE 211618219 11.36060 1296.7247    1
   2 BERNAERTS ANDRE       BUNSBEE  5  2  105027 BE 207293019 11.31040 1295.5633    2
   3 BERNAERTS ANDRE       BUNSBEE  5  3       2 BE 207295419 11.31480 1283.9487    3
   4 BERNAERTS ANDRE       BUNSBEE  5  5       3 BE 207292719 11.31510 1283.1643    4
   5 BUELENS KIM           MOLENBE  3  2  113146 BE 200110319 11.38350 1277.2832    5
   6 KEMPENEERS ALEX       MEENSEL 30  9  108591 BE 206200419 11.35160 1273.5457    6
   7 KEMPENEERS ALEX       MEENSEL 30 14       2 BE 206202719 11.35160 1273.5457    7
   8 PITTOMVILS JEF        MEENSEL  5  3  109291 BE 200514719 11.35530 1272.5519    8
   9 KEMPENEERS ALEX       MEENSEL 30 18       3 BE 206202519 11.35200 1272.5508    9
  10 KEMPENEERS ALEX       MEENSEL 30 13       4 BE 206209619 11.35250 1271.3093   10
  11 SEVENANTS LUC         LINDEN   8  1  104164 BE 200002819 11.31580 1270.8093   11
  12 KEMPENEERS ALEX       MEENSEL 30 25       5 BE 213910319 11.35380 1268.0926   12
  13 BERNAERTS ANDRE       BUNSBEE  5  1       4 BE 207293919 11.33060 1263.8628   13
  14 ROBAER ALAIN          TIENEN   1  1  100942 BE 207236019 11.29560 1262.8274   14
  15 KEMPENEERS ALEX       MEENSEL 30 19       6 BE 206204519 11.36010 1262.4414   15
  16 KEMPENEERS ALEX       MEENSEL 30 21       7 BE 213910119 11.36010 1262.4414   16
  17 KEMPENEERS ALEX       MEENSEL 30 26       8 BE 206206219 11.36020 1262.1968   17
  18 KEMPENEERS ALEX       MEENSEL 30 10       9 BE 206206119 11.36030 1261.9524   18
  19 GOOSSENS ROGER        BUDINGE 12  1  113561 BE 211610819 11.40020 1261.3662   19
  20 KEMPENEERS ALEX       MEENSEL 30 22      10 BE 213910419 11.36070 1260.9754   20
  21 DENIVEL OMER          TIENEN  14  2   99135 BE 207188219 11.28380 1260.7249   21
  22 KEMPENEERS ALEX       MEENSEL 30 23      11 BE 213910219 11.36090 1260.4875   22
  23 KONINCKX ALBERT       BUDINGE 12  4  111686 BE 211657819 11.39190 1250.4945   23
  24 KONINCKX ALBERT       BUDINGE 12  2       2 00 211646119 11.39220 1249.7949   24
  25 PITTOMVILS JEF        MEENSEL  5  5       2 BE 200514919 11.37270 1249.7541   25
  26 KEMPENEERS ALEX       MEENSEL 30 12      12 BE 206205819 11.37130 1245.0717   26
  27 KEMPENEERS ALEX       MEENSEL 30 17      13 BE 206200219 11.37190 1243.6457   27
  28 BLOCQUIAUX STEF       WOMMERS  1  1  105087 00 204931719 11.34390 1241.4294   28



  29 KEMPENEERS ALEX       MEENSEL 30 15      14 BE 206204019 11.37360 1239.6233   29
  30 VANDENWIJNGAERDEN FRA BUDINGE 12  1  112812 BE 202933019 11.41013 1239.4412   30
  31 KEMPENEERS ALEX       MEENSEL 30  1      15 BE 206207819 11.37370 1239.3875   31
  32 KEMPENEERS ALEX       MEENSEL 30  4      16 BE 206202219 11.37370 1239.3875   32
  33 BERNAERTS ANDRE       BUNSBEE  5  4       5 BE 207295219 11.34450 1239.2566   33
  34 KEMPENEERS ALEX       MEENSEL 30  5      17 BE 206207019 11.37380 1239.1518   34
  35 KEMPENEERS ALEX       MEENSEL 30 28      18 BE 206200919 11.37400 1238.6806   35
  36 GOEDHUYS RAYMOND      LINTER   5  1  109171 BE 204908019 11.38300 1233.6158   36
  37 KEMPENEERS ALEX       MEENSEL 30  7      19 BE 206201419 11.38020 1233.5214   37
  38 UYTTEBROEK JEAN-PIERR BOUTERS  9  1  103256 BE 200422519 11.33540 1230.7032   38
  39 GOEDHUYS RAYMOND      LINTER   5  2       2 BE 204907019 11.38450 1230.1408   39
  40 ROOSEN MARCEL         BUDINGE  6  5       2 BE 211619419 11.40500 1229.1523   40
  41 ROOSEN MARCEL         BUDINGE  6  6       3 BE 211619819 11.40520 1228.7014   41
  42 BEYNS MICHEL          GRAZEN   7  2  115068 BE 202916919 11.43530 1225.6915   42
  43 VANDERWAEREN OMER     TIENEN   6  1  102500 BE 200636219 11.33430 1224.3679   43
  44 STAES JOZEF           ATTENRO 20 10  106366 BE 200749319 11.36590 1222.8320   44
  45 VANWINCKEL JEF        BUNSBEE  5  1  104922 BE 207254519 11.35520 1221.9177   45
  46 DENIVEL OMER          TIENEN  14  8       2 BE 207188119 11.31080 1221.8776   46
  47 VANWINCKEL JEF        BUNSBEE  5  5       2 BE 207252219 11.36100 1217.6634   47
  48 BEYNS MICHEL          GRAZEN   7  3       2 BE 202918619 11.44320 1217.2638   48
  49 KEMPENEERS ALEX       MEENSEL 30  8      20 BE 206201619 11.39140 1216.9331   49
  50 KEMPENEERS ALEX       MEENSEL 30 11      21 BE 206203419 11.39240 1214.6644   50
  51 VANDERVELPEN GASTON & TIENEN   9  2  101794 BE 207179019 11.33485 1214.6048   51
  52 BERGE OMER            BUDINGE  4  1  111725 BE 204977319 11.42000 1214.4457   52
  53 BERGE OMER            BUDINGE  4  3       2 BE 204975919 11.42000 1214.4457   53
  54 BERGE OMER            BUDINGE  4  4       3 BE 204977719 11.42070 1212.9075   54
  55 KEMPENEERS ALEX       MEENSEL 30 20      22 BE 206204619 11.39420 1210.6020   55
  56 KONINCKX ALBERT       BUDINGE 12  6       3 BE 211649719 11.42220 1209.2025   56
  57 KONINCKX ALBERT       BUDINGE 12 10       4 BE 211645419 11.42230 1208.9843   57
  58 GOOSSENS ROGER        BUDINGE 12  7       2 BE 211610519 11.43580 1208.5669   58
  59 DENIVEL OMER          TIENEN  14 10       3 BE 200752819 11.32030 1208.2267   59
  60 BEELEN EMIEL          KORTENA  6  1  113528 BE 204954619 11.43580 1208.2157   60
  61 BEYNS MICHEL          GRAZEN   7  7       3 BE 202915819 11.45160 1207.8936   61
  62 GOOSSENS ROGER        BUDINGE 12 10       3 BE 211610419 11.44040 1207.2821   62
  63 KONINCKX ALBERT       BUDINGE 12  9       5 BE 211649919 11.42330 1206.8071   63
  64 KONINCKX ALBERT       BUDINGE 12 12       6 BE 211645719 11.42380 1205.7215   64
  65 ROOSEN MARCEL         BUDINGE  6  1       4 BE 211618819 11.42360 1205.7019   65
  66 KONINCKX ALBERT       BUDINGE 12  1       7 BE 211649019 11.42400 1205.2878   66
  67 VANDERVELPEN GASTON & TIENEN   9  3       2 BE 207177019 11.34275 1205.2570   67
  68 BEYNS MICHEL          GRAZEN   7  1       4 BE 202915619 11.45310 1204.7322   68
  69 GOOSSENS ROGER        BUDINGE 12  5       4 BE 213507819 11.44200 1203.8693   69
  70 VANDENWIJNGAERDEN FRA BUDINGE 12  9       2 BE 202932519 11.43513 1202.0244   70
  71 GOOSSENS ROGER        BUDINGE 12  8       5 BE 211610619 11.44350 1200.6872   71
  72 BERGMANS OMER         KORTENA  5  4  111701 BE 208828319 11.43030 1200.4836   72
  73 UYTTEBROEK JEAN-PIERR BOUTERS  9  6       2 BE 200138919 11.36060 1199.2567   73
  74 KEMPENEERS ALEX       MEENSEL 30 16      23 BE 206205919 11.40330 1199.2380   74
  75 BOON EDDY             BOUTERS 14  1  103793 BE 200603919 11.36350 1198.7642   75
  76 FONTAINE JOSES        GEETBET  7  2  115016 BE 202923319 11.46000 1198.1250   76
  77 STAES JOZEF           ATTENRO 20  7       2 BE 200748319 11.38530 1196.6923   77
  78 STAES JOZEF           ATTENRO 20  2       3 BE 200519919 11.38540 1196.4679   78
  79 STAES JOZEF           ATTENRO 20  6       4 BE 200518319 11.39020 1194.6762   79
  80 STAES JOZEF           ATTENRO 20  9       5 BE 200749619 11.39030 1194.4526   80
  81 KEMPENEERS ALEX       MEENSEL 30 30      24 BE 206200819 11.41030 1192.6524   81
  82 GOOSSENS ROGER        BUDINGE 12  6       6 BE 211611919 11.45150 1192.2835   82
  83 BEYNS MICHEL          GRAZEN   7  4       5 BE 202918419 11.46320 1192.0442   83
  84 KEMPENEERS ALEX       MEENSEL 30 24      25 BE 206203919 11.41070 1191.7798   84
  85 VANWINCKEL JEF        BUNSBEE  5  3       3 BE 207252019 11.38060 1190.9421   85
  86 STAES JOZEF           ATTENRO 20 16       6 BE 200748619 11.39250 1189.5545   86
  87 DENIVEL OMER          TIENEN  14  4       4 BE 207187019 11.33270 1187.9569   87
  88 GOOSSENS ROGER        BUDINGE 12  2       7 BE 213507119 11.45470 1185.6447   88
  89 ROOSEN MARCEL         BUDINGE  6  3       5 BE 211619719 11.44100 1185.6425   89
  90 UYTTEBROEK JEAN-PIERR BOUTERS  9  5       3 BE 200423419 11.37060 1185.4879   90
  91 VANDENWIJNGAERDEN FRA BUDINGE 12  3       3 BE 202933719 11.45123 1184.9798   91
  92 VANDENWIJNGAERDEN FRA BUDINGE 12  2       4 BE 202931119 11.45223 1182.9090   92
  93 VANDENWIJNGAERDEN FRA BUDINGE 12  7       5 BE 202936619 11.45343 1180.4335   93
  94 STAES JOZEF           ATTENRO 20 13       7 BE 200748919 11.40130 1179.0061   94
  95 STAES JOZEF           ATTENRO 20  4       8 BE 200518519 11.40140 1178.7883   95
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------


